TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

N FITEO-I, 21~ F LRS- 2oy >3 &% 53447 380

SECTION NUMBER
SECTION
HEIGHT CONTROL BAR-FEED LEVER

110




TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

nTrIsba-b,27-t2bN"-

HEIGHT CONTROL BAR,FEED LEVER

I VeV

SECTION

Kw—7 OEFIRHERTEBELTEIRADT, €y FBETELLTLHEY,
When ordering items marked X
because they are availahle only as a set.

TV s ES
SECTION NUMBER

| 53447 380

sindicate the set number

N pérﬁﬁ SET M ahea BT PART NAME @ﬁ
MR ES/ PART M #KEFS/ COMPONENT PARTS N Q’'ty
5344 38 210 P-4 ASSY ARM ASSY 1

19,20

1 5290 32 454 Y3z KNOB

2 5310 38 351 NN - HEIGHT CONTROL BAR
3 9660060014 TUr M6 HEXAGON NUT M6

4 9710060008 NhrY“hAvr Mé SPRING WASHER Mé

5 5290 38 321 ARYPY STUD

6 5290 38 310-1  LN“- LEVER

7 9721040008 E-UD2Y E-4 E-RING E-4&

9 5290 38 330 L™ - LEVER
10 5290 38 341 AZYEN STUD

2

1

2

2

1

1

3

1

1
11 9670061208 YEYRRC L M6X12 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X12 2
12 9716060014 E24Yh“2 M6 PLAIN WASHER Mé 3
13 5330 38 240 IN35YE BRACKET 1
14 9721070008 E-Yoo% E-7 E-RING E-7 3
15 5290 29 313 nYir- WASHER 1
16 5290 38 232 o231t JOINT 1
17 5330 38 220-1 109 4-8- INDICATOR {
18 5290 38 322-2 RI7°%ypgv SPRING 1
19 5344 38 220 P=b ARM 1
20 5290 38 121 P BUSHING 1
21 5290 29 312 Yt - WASHER 1
22 9642050814 TARIRI™ M5X8 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M5X8 1
24 5260 38 238 TIN"R LEAF SPRING 1
25 5290 38 233 J%ayyo BLOCK 1
27 9410201008 AZeymoneEey 2X10 SPRING PIN 2X10 1
28 9410301608 A7°YnavnEey 3X16 SPRING PIN 3X16 1
29 5300 38 234-1  xu™ SCREW 1
30 5290 38 236 Ul KNOSB 1
31 9650051614 LY33RIN M5X16 SCREW M5X16 1
32 9670041008 YIYREC L M4AXT0 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M4X10 4
33 9710040008 NP XY™V M4 SPRING WASHER Mé& 4
34 97630 YOJ1PFY AS-O5N AC115vV SOLENOID AS-0O5N AC115V 1
35 5300 33 561-2 E°J PIN 1
36 90628 AFTYI°E° L SSP-4 SNAP PIN SSP-4 2
37 9660040014 YR M4 HEXAGON NUT M4 4
38 5290 35 113 - COLLAR 2
39 5330 57 151 22359 BRACKET 1
40 91710001 ANC =1 - SPACER 2
41 5340 52 632 yoz LINK 1
42 9721100008 E-o2% E-10 E-RING E-10 1
£3 5290 21 521 AZoY g™ SPRING 1
44 5290 29 311 2995~ WASHER 1
45 9642041014 Favdzx2™ MAXTO0 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M4X10 2
46 9710040014 Nh2¥* Az M4 SPRING WASHER M4 2
47 5330 33 620 P-4 ARM 1
48 5290 84 991 7=L ARM 1
49 5290 33 512 ANCG ~ 1 - SPACER 1
50 5290 33 515 SUF LATCH 1
51 5290 33 511 ARYp™ STUD 1
52 9710100008 n“g4vhavz M10 SPRING WASHER M10 1
53 9660100014 7Yk M1D HEXAGON NUT M10 1
54 9660050014 TYEr M5 HEXAGON NUT M5 1
55 9672052514 gYnZatbh M5X25 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M5X25 1
56 9670062008 YEURECILE M6X20 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT Mé6xZ20 4
61 5486 35 1198-1 A7°yoom SPRING 1
62 5290 33 454 N sxhy SPRING STUD 1
63 9721050008 E-UJ7% E-5 E-RING E-5 |
64 5340 53 161 ANS =i - SPACER 3

111



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

NMPFIDba-l, 77— FSUAS- €Y a Y TV RS | 53447 380 |
SECTION SECTION NUMBER
HEIGHT CONTROL BAR-FEED LEVER Khov—7 OHFGERTEBELTEEEAOT, &y b BFTEILT{HEY,
When ordering items marked % ,indicate the set numher
hecause they are available only as a set.

Mo EntEE/SET N aﬂiﬁ;gﬁ/ PART NAME QLE
RE%XS/ PART M HriES/ COMPONENT PARTS M Wty
45 9715050014 E>fH%hvr M5 PLAIN WASHER M5 1
66 9710050014 NerY¥“Hv2r M5 SPRING WASHER M5 1
—r’

12





